
(27) LEONARDO DE LIMA 

1 

(32) EMERSON AZEVEDO 

1 

(29) ROBSON MALHANO 

1 

1:20.859 

1:20.903 

1:31.732 
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

COPA CARLOS BARCELOS 

TRACK DAY 

Treino 5 INI 

Practice started at 13:33:01 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,069 km 

20/09/2022 13:15 


